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Дистанция 43 Мальчики, 200m Брасс 12 - 13 лет
04.11.2018 - 13:52 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. КАПЧУК Роман 05 RUS СШ 'Косино', Москва 2:31.37 60,00
25m: 15.91 15.91 75m: 53.38 19.11 125m: 1:32.19 19.46 175m: 2:11.62 19.66
50m: 34.27 18.36 100m: 1:12.73 19.35 150m: 1:51.96 19.77 200m: 2:31.37 19.75

2. БОНДАРЕНКО Даниил 05 RUS МАУ ДО ДЮСШ, Энгельс 2:33.60 52,00
25m: 16.40 16.40 75m: 55.72 19.43 125m: 1:35.89 19.79 175m: 2:14.77 18.17
50m: 36.29 19.89 100m: 1:16.10 20.38 150m: 1:56.60 20.71 200m: 2:33.60 18.83

3. ТУРЫШЕВ Егор 06 RUS СШ 'Родник Севера', Сыктывкар 2:33.72 45,00
25m: 16.72 16.72 75m: 56.31 20.36 125m: 1:36.58 20.22 175m: 2:15.14 19.06
50m: 35.95 19.23 100m: 1:16.36 20.05 150m: 1:56.08 19.50 200m: 2:33.72 18.58

4. БОГОМОЛОВ Владислав 05 BLR СДЮШОР 'Старт', Минск 2:34.00 41,00
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 54.55 19.36 125m: 1:34.25 19.96 175m: 2:14.23 19.98
50m: 35.19 19.23 100m: 1:14.29 19.74 150m: 1:54.25 20.00 200m: 2:34.00 19.77

5. МАКОВИЙЧУК Владислав 05 UKR UA Swim Team 2:34.96 37,00
25m: 16.08 16.08 75m: 56.20 20.15 125m: 1:37.34 20.45 175m: 2:16.33 19.25
50m: 36.05 19.97 100m: 1:16.89 20.69 150m: 1:57.08 19.74 200m: 2:34.96 18.63

6. САМОДУРОВ Никита 05 RUS СШОР Юность Москвы , Москва 2:35.93 33,00
25m: 16.51 16.51 75m: 56.07 19.76 125m: 1:36.82 20.26 175m: 2:16.16 19.28
50m: 36.31 19.80 100m: 1:16.56 20.49 150m: 1:56.88 20.06 200m: 2:35.93 19.77

7. ПРОТОПОПОВ Дмитрий 05 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:38.53 30,00
25m: 16.48 16.48 75m: 56.82 20.67 125m: 1:37.87 20.80 175m: 2:18.26 19.93
50m: 36.15 19.67 100m: 1:17.07 20.25 150m: 1:58.33 20.46 200m: 2:38.53 20.27

8. ШКУРИН Дмитрий 06 RUS СШОР №3 калининский , Санкт-Петербург2:40.83 27,00
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 56.88 20.57 125m: 1:38.47 20.91 175m: 2:20.36 21.13
50m: 36.31 19.48 100m: 1:17.56 20.68 150m: 1:59.23 20.76 200m: 2:40.83 20.47

9. СОКОЛОВ Артем 05 RUS ДЮСШ ВВС Вязьма, Вязьма 2:41.50 24,00
25m: 16.28 16.28 75m: 55.83 19.91 125m: 1:37.15 20.59 175m: 2:19.81 21.16
50m: 35.92 19.64 100m: 1:16.56 20.73 150m: 1:58.65 21.50 200m: 2:41.50 21.69

10. ОСИПОВ Кирилл 05 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:42.86 22,00
25m: 16.21 16.21 75m: 56.53 20.81 125m: 1:38.97 21.25 175m: 2:21.87 21.37
50m: 35.72 19.51 100m: 1:17.72 21.19 150m: 2:00.50 21.53 200m: 2:42.86 20.99

11. ФИЛИПОВИЧ Филипп 05 BLR с.к БНТУ, Minsk 2:44.22 20,00
25m: 17.42 17.42 75m: 59.37 20.98 125m: 1:41.93 21.14 175m: 2:23.37 20.35
50m: 38.39 20.97 100m: 1:20.79 21.42 150m: 2:03.02 21.09 200m: 2:44.22 20.85

12. БУСЫГИН Валентин 05 RUS СШВВС им. Скокова Б., Астрахань 2:44.60 18,00
25m: 16.91 16.91 75m: 58.16 20.74 125m: 1:40.64 21.17 175m: 2:23.51 21.29
50m: 37.42 20.51 100m: 1:19.47 21.31 150m: 2:02.22 21.58 200m: 2:44.60 21.09

13. ТАДЫЩЕНКО Никита 05 RUS ALLSTARS ФОК Лазурный, Москва 2:46.37 16,00
25m: 18.82 18.82 75m: 1:00.99 21.20 125m: 1:42.84 20.89 175m: 2:24.83 21.03
50m: 39.79 20.97 100m: 1:21.95 20.96 150m: 2:03.80 20.96 200m: 2:46.37 21.54

14. ГОРЮНОВ Степан 05 RUS СШ 'Весна' , Подольск 2:46.76 14,00
25m: 16.64 16.64 75m: 58.85 21.77 125m: 1:43.01 22.18 175m: 2:26.79 21.66
50m: 37.08 20.44 100m: 1:20.83 21.98 150m: 2:05.13 22.12 200m: 2:46.76 19.97

15. АГАДЖАНЯН Левон 05 RUS МБУ ДЮСШ, Долгопрудный 2:50.20 12,00
25m: 18.48 18.48 75m: 1:00.45 20.41 125m: 1:44.55 21.56 175m: 2:28.41 20.75
50m: 40.04 21.56 100m: 1:22.99 22.54 150m: 2:07.66 23.11 200m: 2:50.20 21.79

16. БЕГИНИН Кирилл 05 RUS СШОР Юность Москвы , Москва 2:51.45 10,00
25m: 18.57 18.57 75m: 1:01.41 21.53 125m: 1:46.01 21.34 175m: 2:30.53 21.92
50m: 39.88 21.31 100m: 1:24.67 23.26 150m: 2:08.61 22.60 200m: 2:51.45 20.92
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17. ЧУХЛАНЦЕВ Сергей 05 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 2:53.33 9,00
25m: 17.43 17.43 75m: 59.49 21.63 125m: 1:44.58 22.84 175m: 2:30.90 23.04
50m: 37.86 20.43 100m: 1:21.74 22.25 150m: 2:07.86 23.28 200m: 2:53.33 22.43

18. ДОВБУШ Максим 06 UKR UA Swim Team 2:54.28 8,00
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 1:01.38 23.09 125m: 1:48.43 23.00 175m: 2:33.74 22.37
50m: 38.29 21.21 100m: 1:25.43 24.05 150m: 2:11.37 22.94 200m: 2:54.28 20.54

19. GABALIS Jonas 05 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:54.47 7,00
25m: 16.89 16.89 75m: 59.64 21.75 125m: 1:45.93 23.54 175m: 2:32.44 23.49
50m: 37.89 21.00 100m: 1:22.39 22.75 150m: 2:08.95 23.02 200m: 2:54.47 22.03

20. ТЮРЛО Иван 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 2:55.52 6,00
25m: 17.84 17.84 75m: 1:01.24 21.93 125m: 1:47.61 23.05 175m: 2:32.83 22.25
50m: 39.31 21.47 100m: 1:24.56 23.32 150m: 2:10.58 22.97 200m: 2:55.52 22.69

21. НИКИФОРОВ Никита 05 RUS Кировская СШОР, Санкт-Петербург 2:56.23 5,00
25m: 17.75 17.75 75m: 59.80 21.36 125m: 1:44.94 22.74 175m: 2:32.01 23.28
50m: 38.44 20.69 100m: 1:22.20 22.40 150m: 2:08.73 23.79 200m: 2:56.23 24.22

22. ГАВРИЛЕНКО Илья 06 BLR ГЦОР СОК 'Трактор', Минск 2:59.99 4,00
25m: 18.72 18.72 75m: 1:02.70 22.48 125m: 1:49.09 23.58 175m: 2:36.48 23.71
50m: 40.22 21.50 100m: 1:25.51 22.81 150m: 2:12.77 23.68 200m: 2:59.99 23.51

23. ТИМОФЕЕВ Никита 06 RUS СШОР №3 калининский , Санкт-Петербург3:00.27 3,00
25m: 18.51 18.51 75m: 1:03.84 22.04 125m: 1:51.04 23.55 175m: 2:37.70 22.46
50m: 41.80 23.29 100m: 1:27.49 23.65 150m: 2:15.24 24.20 200m: 3:00.27 22.57

24. КОСТЮК Михаил 06 BLR БРЕСТ-ЦОР 3:02.03 2,00
25m: 18.30 18.30 75m: 1:03.02 22.79 125m: 1:49.45 23.51 175m: 2:37.88 24.03
50m: 40.23 21.93 100m: 1:25.94 22.92 150m: 2:13.85 24.40 200m: 3:02.03 24.15

25. БУСЛОВ Егор 06 BLR ГЦОР СОК 'Трактор', Минск 3:02.89 1,00
25m: 19.31 19.31 75m: 1:06.37 23.58 125m: 1:54.34 24.03 175m: 2:40.19 23.28
50m: 42.79 23.48 100m: 1:30.31 23.94 150m: 2:16.91 22.57 200m: 3:02.89 22.70

26. ПОМОЗОВ Иван 06 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 3:03.70 -
25m: 18.94 18.94 75m: 1:05.29 23.57 125m: 1:54.15 24.27 175m: 2:40.69 23.03
50m: 41.72 22.78 100m: 1:29.88 24.59 150m: 2:17.66 23.51 200m: 3:03.70 23.01

27. КАРЯГИН Кирилл 06 RUS Спортивная школа-6 , Кострома 3:04.60 -
25m: 19.21 19.21 75m: 1:06.00 23.72 125m: 1:53.67 23.70 175m: 2:41.16 23.84
50m: 42.28 23.07 100m: 1:29.97 23.97 150m: 2:17.32 23.65 200m: 3:04.60 23.44

28. СЕМЕНОВ Михаил 05 RUS СШ № 82, Москва 3:05.88 -
25m: 18.43 18.43 75m: 1:04.12 23.03 125m: 1:52.91 24.08 175m: 2:41.53 24.12
50m: 41.09 22.66 100m: 1:28.83 24.71 150m: 2:17.41 24.50 200m: 3:05.88 24.35

29. АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Глеб 06 BLR СДЮШОР 'Старт', Минск 3:07.65 -
25m: 19.02 19.02 75m: 1:04.62 23.08 125m: 1:53.80 24.85 175m: 2:43.04 24.45
50m: 41.54 22.52 100m: 1:28.95 24.33 150m: 2:18.59 24.79 200m: 3:07.65 24.61

30. ГУСЬКОВ Семён 06 RUS Тверская область, Тверь 3:09.88 -
25m: 19.73 19.73 75m: 1:05.04 22.98 125m: 1:53.92 24.76 175m: 2:44.09 24.98
50m: 42.06 22.33 100m: 1:29.16 24.12 150m: 2:19.11 25.19 200m: 3:09.88 25.79

31. ЧИЧКАН Александр 06 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 3:10.02 -
25m: 18.90 18.90 75m: 1:05.36 23.76 125m: 1:54.32 24.68 175m: 2:45.31 25.39
50m: 41.60 22.70 100m: 1:29.64 24.28 150m: 2:19.92 25.60 200m: 3:10.02 24.71

32. САХНЮК Денис 05 RUS ДЮСШ ВВС Вязьма, Вязьма 3:12.32 -
25m: 19.39 19.39 75m: 1:06.38 23.90 125m: 1:56.12 24.89 175m: 2:47.28 25.26
50m: 42.48 23.09 100m: 1:31.23 24.85 150m: 2:22.02 25.90 200m: 3:12.32 25.04

33. VARANAVIČIUS Karolis 06 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:12.60 -
25m: 19.44 19.44 75m: 1:07.01 24.23 125m: 1:58.25 25.75 175m: 2:48.32 25.00
50m: 42.78 23.34 100m: 1:32.50 25.49 150m: 2:23.32 25.07 200m: 3:12.60 24.28
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34. АВЕРЬЯНОВ Алексей 06 RUS СШ 'Весна' , Подольск 3:15.11 -
25m: 20.51 20.51 75m: 1:10.00 25.37 125m: 2:00.97 25.90 175m: 2:51.38 25.14
50m: 44.63 24.12 100m: 1:35.07 25.07 150m: 2:26.24 25.27 200m: 3:15.11 23.73

35. КУЛЬБИЦКИЙ Руслан 06 BLR Орлёнок, Минск 3:19.02 -
25m: 20.34 20.34 75m: 1:10.11 25.72 125m: 2:02.72 26.64 175m: 2:54.69 25.54
50m: 44.39 24.05 100m: 1:36.08 25.97 150m: 2:29.15 26.43 200m: 3:19.02 24.33

36. РОЖКОВСКИЙ Никита 05 RUS Салехард, Салехард 3:22.05 -
25m: 21.89 21.89 75m: 1:12.61 25.47 125m: 2:04.66 25.83 175m: 2:56.36 25.51
50m: 47.14 25.25 100m: 1:38.83 26.22 150m: 2:30.85 26.19 200m: 3:22.05 25.69

37. АНТОНОВ Максим 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , Санкт - Петербург3:22.91 -
25m: 20.23 20.23 75m: 1:11.10 25.48 125m: 2:03.44 26.89 175m: 2:57.19 27.05
50m: 45.62 25.39 100m: 1:36.55 25.45 150m: 2:30.14 26.70 200m: 3:22.91 25.72

38. ЦАЛКО Данила 05 BLR ДЮСШ 'Янтарь', Минск 3:22.98 -
25m: 21.38 21.38 75m: 1:12.64 26.48 125m: 2:05.44 27.15 175m: 2:57.12 25.41
50m: 46.16 24.78 100m: 1:38.29 25.65 150m: 2:31.71 26.27 200m: 3:22.98 25.86

39. КУЛАКОВ Иван 06 RUS СОК Сатурн Раменское 3:28.95 -
25m: 20.23 20.23 75m: 1:10.55 25.82 125m: 2:04.94 27.94 175m: 3:02.43 27.36
50m: 44.73 24.50 100m: 1:37.00 26.45 150m: 2:35.07 30.13 200m: 3:28.95 26.52

40. МАЙДАНОВИЧ Матвей 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 3:31.32 -
25m: 22.70 22.70 75m: 1:15.87 27.29 125m: 2:10.55 27.47 175m: 3:05.20 27.07
50m: 48.58 25.88 100m: 1:43.08 27.21 150m: 2:38.13 27.58 200m: 3:31.32 26.12

41. РУЗЕЕВ Эрик 06 RUS Салехард, Салехард 3:44.47 -
25m: 23.13 23.13 75m: 1:17.59 27.67 125m: 2:15.67 28.64 175m: 3:15.11 29.30
50m: 49.92 26.79 100m: 1:47.03 29.44 150m: 2:45.81 30.14 200m: 3:44.47 29.36

DSQ ЛИТВИНОВ Кирилл 05 RUS МБОУ ДО ДЮСШ№10, Иваново 2:27.74 -
25m: 14.84 14.84 75m: 51.62 18.75 125m: 1:30.15 19.18 175m: 2:08.60 18.83
50m: 32.87 18.03 100m: 1:10.97 19.35 150m: 1:49.77 19.62 200m: 2:27.74 19.14

DSQ МАНКЕВИЧ Леонид 06 BLR ГЦОР СОК 'Трактор', Минск 3:01.34 -
25m: 18.01 18.01 75m: 1:01.70 22.71 125m: 1:49.13 24.12 175m: 2:37.33 24.05
50m: 38.99 20.98 100m: 1:25.01 23.31 150m: 2:13.28 24.15 200m: 3:01.34 24.01

DSQ КАРПОВИЧ Максим 06 BLR МОКСДЮШОР, Минск 3:40.25 -
25m: 22.81 22.81 75m: 1:16.14 26.92 125m: 2:12.60 28.14 175m: 3:10.29 28.55
50m: 49.22 26.41 100m: 1:44.46 28.32 150m: 2:41.74 29.14 200m: 3:40.25 29.96

DNS ПАВЛОВ Вячеслав 05 RUS Юность , Екатеринбург -


